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Absolut 700ml
Absolut 1L
Absolut 1.75L
Absolut 4.5L
Absolut Elyx 750ml
Ketel One 750ml
Grey Goose 750ml
Grey Goose 1.75L
Grey Goose 4.5L
Grey Goose 6L
Belvedere 700 ml
Belvedere 1.75L
Belvedere 3L
Belvedere 6L

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Bramble
(Berry infused Pink Gin)

Beefeater 24

Gordon’s

Tanqueray

Hendrick's

Monkey 47 Dry Gin

Bombay Premier Cru

PRICE OF THE BOTTLE INCLUDES

6 FREE MIXERS

(REDBULL EU & FEVER TREE\TONI
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18,000
36,000

3,000
3,000

3,000
3,000
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Olmeca Reposado
Olmeca Altos Plata(Silver)
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Jose Cuervo Reserva

de la Familia
Patron EL Cielo
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Mezcal

Montelobos Mezcal

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana Club 3
Havana Club 7
Malibu
Captain Morgan
Bacardi Carta Negra
Sailor Jerry
Bundaberg
Bacardi Gran Reserva
Diez 10 Years
Havana Club Seleccion

de Maestros
PRICE OF THE BOTTLE INCLUDES

6 FREE MIXERS

3,000
3,200
3,400
3,400
3,400
5,500
6,000
6,000
6,500
15,000

23,000
25,000
23,000

5,500

2 500

2,500
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,500
3,500
3,500

(REDBULL EU & FEVER TREE TONIC ”

NOT INCLUDED)
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100 Pipers
Dewar’s White Label
Dewar’s 15 Years
Blend 285

Hong Thong
Mekhong
Jameson
Jameson 4.5L
J&B

Ballantine’s
Canadian Club

Chivas Regal 12 (y.0) 1L

1,500
1,800
4,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,500
18,000
3,500
3,500
3,000
3,500

Chivas Regal 12 (y.0) 4.5L 20,000

J. Walker Red Label 1L
J. Walker Red Label 3L
. Walker Black Label 1L
. Walker Black Label 3L

. Walker Gold Label

e G G

. Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder

Single Malt

. Walker Double Black

3,000
8,000
4,000
13,000
5,000
5,500
16,500
4,000

Glenlivet Licensed Dram 12y 5,000

Glenfiddich 12 (y.o)
The Macallan 12 (y.o)
The Macallan 15 (y.o)

I%V%.urbon )

ISKCY

Jack Daniel's Honey

Jack Daniel's Apple
Jack Daniel's 1L
Wild Turkey

Jim Beam White
Jim Beam Black
Jack Daniel's 3L
Gentleman’s Jack
Maker's Mark

5,500
10,000

15,500
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Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Martell V.S.O0.P
Remy Martin V.S.0O.P
Martell XO
Hennessy X.O

4,000
5,000
5,000
5,500
16,000
20,000

L1queur

ROSE

Tequila Rose
Amaretto
Jagermeister
Sambuca White
Sambuca Black
Fireball
Campari
Baileys

Pernod

Ricard

PRICE OF THE BOTTLE INCLUDES 6 FREE MIXERS

(REDBULL EU & FEVER TREE TON
NOT INCLUDED)

2,500
3,500
2,600
2,000
2,000
3,000
3,000
3,600
3,000

IC.



Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay
Jacob’s Creek Sauvignon Blanc
Penfolds Max’s Chardonnay
Penfolds Bin 51 Vintage 2017
Eden Valley Riesling
Penfolds Bin 311 2017

Chardonnay
gl New Zealand
Silver Moki Sauvignon Blanc

—— Red Wines
Chile

Casillerro del Diablo Merlot

E—
& o SPain

Campo Viejo Rioja Tempranillo
Torres Gran Coronas Cabernet
Sauvignon

Bl Australia

Wolf Blass Eaglehawk
Cabernet Sauvignon

Penfolds Max’s Cabernet
Sauvignon

Penfolds Bin 23 Vintage 2020
Pinot Noir

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet
Sauvignon/Shiraz

L ] .
memm Argentina

Catena Zapata Malbec

. . France

Michel Lynch Prestige Saint-Emilion

—Rose Wines

Jacob’s Creek Le Petit Rosé

. . France

1,400
1,400
1,800
3,200

3,000

1,400

1,400

1,400
1,800

1,400
1,400
3,200

4,500

1,800

3,000
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Armand de Brignac
Ace of spades

Armand de Brignac
Ace of spades 3 Litre

- Martini Brut 2,000
Martini Prosecco 2,000
Martini Rosé 2,000

M Australia
Chandon Brut 2,000
E Spain
Campo Viejo Brut Cava 2,000
Pere Ventura Brut Cava 2,000
. . France
Luc Belaire Brut Gold 4,500
Luc Belaire Rare Rosé 4,500
Champagne
HA
Moét & Chandon Brut 375ml 3,500
Veuve Clicquot Brut 375ml 3,700
C&oD
G.H. Mumm Rosé 5,500
G.H. Mumm Brut 6,000
G.H. Mumm Brut 3L 22,000
G.H. Mumm Brut 6L 45,000
@F > gb
Veuve Clicquot Brut 7,000
Bollinger Special Cuvee 7,000
C&soD
Moét & Chandon Rosé 6,500
Moét & Chandon Ice 7,000
Moét & Chandon Brut 6,500
Moét & Chandon Brut 1.5 15,000
Moét & Chandon Brut 3L 28,000
Moét & Chandon Brut 6L 52,000
[@F > g
Dom Pérignon Brut 22,000
Dom Pérignon Rosé 31,000
Krug Rosé 26éme Edition 36,000

34,000

199,000,
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